



307893C Cumberland Sauce (Set) with Ruby Port (Cla



Pack Size: 1KG TUB

Details: Sweet and tangy. This tasty Cumberland Sauce is delicious on roast chicken, turkey or duck.

Allergen Information

Contains:

Sulphur Dioxide, Mustard

Free from:

Cereal, Celery, Soya, Eggs, Fish, Gluten, Milk, Molluscs, Lupin, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame, Crustaceans

Suitable for:

Coeliacs, Vegetarians, Vegan

Handling Information

Directions For Use:

Using a clean, dry spoon, use straight from container as desired. Product is sold ready to eat. Can be warmed if required.

Storage Instructions:

Store in a cool dark place. Once opened store refrigerated and use within four weeks.

Product Ingredients

Product Ingredients:

Sugar, redcurrant juice (from concentrate) 22%, onions, orange juice (from concentrate), red wine vinegar (**SULPHITES**), bitter oranges, ruby port 3% (**SULPHITES**), lemon juice (**SULPHITES**), gelling agent: fruit pectin., spices, **MUSTARD POWDER**, acidity regulator: citric acid, salt.

Nutritional Information

Typical Values per 100g/ml:

Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet

Energy:

286 kcal / 1214 kJ

Fat:

0.1 g

of which saturates:

0 g

Carbohydrates:

69.1 g

of which sugars:

68.7 g

Fibre:

0.6 g

Protein:

1 g

Salt:

0.11 g



All product information is correct at time of upload. Information may change so please check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging

or speak with our QA Department.